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112/07/01 LMB 8,164,562.00 8,164,562.00
112/07/03 MN 3959981 13,316.00 8,151,246.00
112/07/03 MN- 3959976 20,000.00 : 8,131,246.00
112/07/05 C 10,000.00 8,141,246.00
112/07/05 M 3959979 24,360.00 8,116,886.00
112/07/05 M 3959980 167,590.00 7,949,296.00
112/07/05 M 3959982 15,000.00 7,934,296.00
112/07/06) M 600.00 7,934,896.00
112/07/07| M v 2,000.00 7,936,896.00
112/07/10, MN 3959984 195,720.00 : 7,741,176.00
112/07/11) M 3959985 55,784.00 7,685,392.00
112/07/11) M 3959983 118,750.00 7,566,642.00
112/07/11) M 3959986 37,786.00 7,528,856.00
112/07/11) M 1,800.00 7,530,656.00
112/07/12) MN 3959987 2,050.00 7,528,606.00
112/07/13] MN 3959989 21,521.00 7,507,085.00
112/07/17) MN 3959988 4,360.00 7,502,725.00
112/07/17 MR 3,600.00 7,506,325.00 ERI
112/07/19) MN 3959991 49,715.00 7,456,610.00
*% BCF ** 725,952.00 8,182,562.00 7,456,610.00
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. % BBF *x 725,952.00 8,182,562.00 7,456,610.00
112/07/19] M 3959990 15,000.00 : 7,441,610.00
112/07/19 M 2,500.00 7,444,110.00
112/07/19| M 2,500.00 7,446,610.00
112/07/19) M 1,000.00 7,447,610.00
112/07/24) MR 170.00{ 7,447,780.00 WHIR
112/07/25 MN 3959993 95,043.00 * 7,352,737.00
112/07/26/ M 3959992 34,450.00 7,318,287.00
112/07/26 ¢ 4,000.00 7,322,287.00
112/07/26) ¢ - 1,000.00 7,323,287.00
112/07/26] ¢ . 8,300.00 7,331,587.00
**TOTAL: 870,445.00 8,202,032.00 7,331,587.00
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